

<u>South West In Bloom</u> <u>Pride In Parks Awards 2024</u>

300TH WEST	
Park/Open Space Name	
Park Address	
Bloom City/Town/Village	
Lead Contact Name	
Lead Contact Address	
Postcode	
Email	
Tel No	

Judging Period from June to December. Entry Fee £30.00.

Preferred month to be judged						
Judging time requested (up to max 2 hours)						
Any special requests						
Please circle how paying: Cheque, made payable to South West In Bloom						
or BACS to: sort code 60-05-22, account no: 20050631, Reference: Park Name						
Details of the judging criteria can be found at: www.southwestinbloom.org.uk						
Please return completed form to: Melissa Poole, 6 Main Road, Hutton, Weston-s-Mare, BS24 9QG or by Email: southwestinbloom@aol.com						

Closing date for entries: Monday 10th June 2024

greener and cleaner

For Office Use Only				
Date Entry Form ReceivedDate Judging Agreed				
Time For Judging Agreed	Payment received YES/NO			
Glendale	amberol			

BRITAIN IN BLOOM	<u>South West In Bloom</u>			
With the RHS Pride In Parks Awards 2024				
SOUTH WEST				
Park/Open Space Name				
Park Address				
Bloom City/Town/Village				
Lead Contact Name				
Lead Contact Address				
Postcode				
Email				
Tel No				
Judging Period	from June to December. Entry Fee £30.00.			
Preferred month to be judge				
Judging time requested (up t	o max 2 hours)			
Any special requests				
Please circle how paying: Ch	eque, made payable to South West In Bloom			
or BACS to: sort code 60-05-	22, account no: 20050631, Reference: Park Na			
Details of the judging criteria	a can be found at: www.southwestinbloom.or			
Please return completed	form to: Melissa Poole, 6 Main Road, Hutt G or by Email: southwestinbloom@aol.co			

For Offic	e Use Only			
Date Entry Form Received		Date Judging Agreed		
Time For Judging Agreed			Payment received	YES/NO



